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Am Anfang stand die Faszination. Die Faszination von Bauhaus-

möbeln und Designklassikern. Darauf folgte ein großes Interesse 

für hochwertige Werkstoffe, Herstellungsprozesse in Manufak-

turen und Handwerkskunst im Möbelbau. Es entstanden erste 

Ideen, wie Stahlmöbel nach individuellen Vorstellungen von 

Hand gefertigt werden könnten. Und dann legten wir ganz ein-

fach los! Wir machten uns daran, erste Möbelstücke aus bestem 

Stahl in Handwerksmanier herzustellen. 

Das alles war vor über 20 Jahren. Und heute? Sind wir froh 

über unseren damaligen Mut und fühlen uns in unserem Erfolg 

bestätigt. Dem hohen Anspruch an Design, Qualität und dem 

Standort Deutschland sind wir stets treu geblieben. Und wir 

haben unser Sortiment mit unterschiedlichsten Kollektionen 

erweitert – von klassisch bis modern, von ausgefallen bis dezent. 

Aber immer unverwechselbar! Denn bei den verschiedenen 

Ausführungen, der flexiblen Größengestaltung und der schier 

unbegrenzten Farbauswahl kommen Sie ins Spiel: Denn Sie 

dürfen mitgestalten, wie Ihr künftiges Möbelstück am Ende 

aussehen soll.

Für die Entwürfe unserer Metallmöbel beauftragen wir namhafte 

und international bekannte Designer und Gestaltungsbüros wie 

Kressel & Schelle, Jan Armgardt, Lippert Studios, Studio Faubel 

oder Delphin Design. Dafür durften wir schon den ein oder an-

deren internationalen Designpreis mit Stolz entgegen nehmen.

Auch im Objektbereich haben uns die große Flexibilität und 

die handwerkliche Kompetenz zu einem verlässlichen Partner 

gemacht. Denn Hochwertigkeit, Individualität und Nachhaltig-

keit spielen hier entscheidende Rollen. Und dafür stehen wir 

auch in Zukunft.

Nun freuen wir uns, Ihnen zahlreiche Neuheiten und viele be-

liebte Klassiker zu präsentieren.

Evelyn Hummel und Wendelin Müller

In the beginning it was all fascination. The fascination of Bau-

haus furniture and design classics. Thereon followed an intense 

interest in high quality materials, in the process of traditional 

manufacturing and in the craftsmanship of furniture produc-

tion. Soon the first ideas emerged about how steel furniture 

could be handcrafted following individual concepts. And then 

we simply just started! We set out to produce our first items of 

furniture according to traditional craftsmanship, using the best 

steel we could find.

All that happened 20 years ago. And today? Today we are glad 

about our courage of those days of yore and feel greatly en-

couraged by our success. We’ve always remained faithful to 

our high standards of design and quality – and to our produc-

tion site in Germany. And we have expanded our production 

line with various collections – ranging from classical to mod-

ern, from the extraordinary to the understated. Still, we have 

always striven to be unique, and when it comes to model vari-

ations, flexible sizing and the almost unlimited colour range, it 

is you who makes the difference: Join us in the design process 

and create a unique item of furniture soon to be yours.

We entrust renowned designers and studios of international 

reputation with the creation of our metal furniture: Kressel & 

Schelle, Jan Armgardt, Lippert Studios, Studio Faubel or Del-

phin Design, to name but a few. And we are proud to have 

been honoured with quite a few international design awards so 

far. Our great flexibility and our competent craftsmanship has 

made us reliable partners for the public sector. What matters 

in the end is excellent quality, individuality and sustainability – 

and that is also what we vouch for in the future.

Now we’re looking forward to presenting you numerous novel-

ties and a wide range of popular classics.

Evelyn Hummel and Wendelin Müller

metall.  möbel.  müller. 
Stahlmöbel in Handarbeit – 
für Büro und Zuhause

metall.  möbel.  müller. 
Handcrafted steel furniture – 
for office and home
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Und zwar mit Hand und Kopf. Alles, was unser Zuhause und 

unser Büro praktischer macht, wird bei müller seit 20 Jahren 

hergestellt. Aus Metall und zwar von Hand. 

In dieser Zeit entstanden vielseitige Kollektionen mit funktio-

nalen und eindrucksvollen Metallmöbeln im Premiumsegment. 

Mittlerweile ergänzt unsere Möbel auch weiteres Material wie 

Holz oder Linoleum. Und verschmilzt in Kombination mit Metall 

zu einem spannungsgeladenen Gespann. 

Somit sind ganz konträre Kollektionslinien entstanden. Doch 

trotz ihrer Unterschiedlichkeit folgen alle Möbel gemeinsamen 

Grundprinzipien: Sie sind zeitlos und flexibel, individuell und 

authentisch. Und vor allem haben sie ihre besondere eigene 

Handschrift. Dieser typische Unikatcharakter entsteht durch den 

handwerklich verarbeiteten Stahl, der die Grundlage für unsere 

Möbel ist, und in dem unglaublich viele Möglichkeiten stecken. 

Mit Farbe wird dann etwas Unverwechselbares daraus. Denn sie 

gibt jedem Möbel – ob Sekretär, Sideboard oder Regal – ein 

individuelles Gesicht. Das Besondere: Jeder RAL-Farbton ist 

dabei möglich.

Wir bringen Metall in 
seine edelste Form.

With our hands – and with our brains! At müller we’ve been man-

ufacturing everything that makes our homes and offices more 

convenient for 20 years now. Made of metal, crafted by hand.

Over the years we’ve created many versatile metal furniture 

collections for the premium segment. Today further materials 

such as wood or linoleum complete our furniture and, combined 

with metal, they blend into a fascinating mixture. 

This is how some very contrary lines of furniture collections 

have emerged, following our common principles in spite of 

being so different: They are all timeless and flexible, individual 

and authentic. And, above all, they carry their own special 

signature. This unique character is created through the use of 

hand-crafted steel as the base of our furniture, revealing a vast 

amount of possibilities.

In the end it is the colour that makes our furniture truly distinc-

tive, adding an individual touch to every item, be it a davenport, 

a sideboard or a shelf. Our unique quality: Any hue of the RAL 

colour chart is available.

We transform metal 
into its finest shape.
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Sideboard SB  123 

Schreibtisch TB 229 
Desk TB 229

Rollcontainer TB 22 
Mobile pedestal TB 22

Selbstbewusste Statements jenseits von flüchti-

gen Trends! Die Modelle von CLASSIC LINE kom-

men ausgesprochen elegant, funktional und solide 

daher. 

Mit klarer Ansage und langlebigen Formen reprä-

sentieren die hochwertigen Möbel einen Stil, der 

alle Voraussetzungen für echte Klassiker in sich birgt. 

Ob als Einzelstück oder in Komplett-Ausstattung – 

die markanten Objekte sind für unterschiedlichste 

Arbeitswelten flexibel im Einsatz. Unsere Premium 

Kollektion CLASSIC LINE bieten wir Ihnen in hoch-

wertiger Hochglanzlackierung und Sie haben die 

Wahl aus der kompletten RAL-Palette.

Confident statements independent from fleet-

ing trends! The CLASSIC LINE models present 

themselves in a very distinctive way – elegant, 

functional and sound. 

With its clear message and long-lasting shapes this 

high-class furniture represents a style incorporat-

ing all the prerequisites to become true classics. 

Whether as individual items or as a complete furnish-

ing line – the distinctive items are ideal for flexible 

use in various work environments. For our premium 

collection CLASSIC LINE any hue of the RAL colour 

chart in a high gloss finish is available.

CLASSIC LINE
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Anpassungsstark mit Hang zur Langlebigkeit: 

Die Sideboards SB passen sich ganz Ihren Anfor-

derungen an – dank verschiedener Größen und 

wahlweise mit Türen oder Schubladen. 

Die Schreibtische TB warten in unterschiedlichsten 

Größen und Ausführungen auf Sie. Wünschen Sie 

Ihren Arbeitsplatz mit einem oder zwei Containern? 

Lieben Sie Chrom-Zierleisten oder eher die schlichte 

Variante? Welcher Oberflächenton fügt sich harmo-

nisch in die Umgebung ein? Die strapazierfähigen 

Linoleum-Arbeitsflächen sind in Schwarz, Grau oder 

in weiteren Forbo-Linoleum-Farben anpassbar. 

Highly adaptable with a disposition for longevity: 

The sideboards SB perfectly meet your require-

ments, thanks to different sizes and a choice be-

tween doors or drawers. 

Various sizes and styles of our desks TB are ready for 

your selection: Will you opt for one or two pedestals 

at your workplace? Chrome-plated trims or a simple, 

unadorned style – what do you prefer? What kind of 

surface hue will blend harmoniously with the environ-

ment? The robust linoleum desktops are available 

in black or grey and additionally in further Forbo 

linoleum colours.

Sideboard SB 123 

Schreibtisch TB 229 
Desk TB 229



1514

Schreibtisch TB 229 
Desk TB 229
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Schreibtisch TB 228 
Desk TB 228

Rollcontainer TB 22 
Mobile pedestal TB 22

Sideboard SB 123
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Klare Sache: Ob Büro, Praxis oder Zuhause – mit den Vitrinen  

SB 422 und SB 424 treffen Sie in Sachen Flexibilität eine exzel-

lente Entscheidung. Beim Thema Ordnung und Präsentation 

sorgen die intelligenten Varianten des Systems für beste Lö-

sungen – ob mit durchgehenden Glastüren, als Aktenschrank 

mit geschlossenen Metalltüren oder im Mix mit Glastüren oben 

und Metalltüren unten. Aber immer steht das Design mit den 

soft gerundeten Ecken für die Klarheit des Entwurfes. Werten 

Sie Ihr langlebiges Möbel mit LED-Innenbeleuchtung, satinierte 

Glastüren oder Schloss zusätzlich auf.

Plain to see: The cabinets SB 422 and 424 are an excellent choice 

in terms of flexibility, be it in your office, surgery or at home. 

The intelligent variations of the system offer the best solutions 

for keeping things in order and on display the same time: with 

integrated glass doors, with metal doors if used as filing cabinets 

or with a mix of both, glass doors at the top and metal doors 

below. Whichever variety you chose, its soft, rounded corners 

always represent the clarity of our design. The additional options 

of interior LED lighting, frosted glass doors and locks enhance 

the value of a singular piece of furniture built to last a lifetime.

Vitrine SB 422 
Cabinet SB 422

Vitrine SB 424 
Cabinet SB 424
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Vitrine SB 424 
Cabinet SB 424

Sideboard SB 123

Glasvitrine GB 175 
Glass cabinet GB 175

Zum Staunen schön: Denn wo präsentieren Sie am 

besten ihre Herzensdinge, durch deren Anblick sich 

Ihr Alltag versüßt? Ganz genau, in der bruchsicheren 

und dennoch leichten Glasvitrine GB 175, die an allen 

vier transparenten Seiten zuverlässigen Schutz durch 

Sicherheitsglas bietet. Abschließbar und mit reprä-

sentativer LED-Beleuchtung ausgestattet. 

The marvels of beauty: What is the perfect place for 

showcasing your most beloved objects and turning 

them into a vision of delight on every day? Exactly – 

the transparent glass cabinet GB 175, shatterproof 

and yet airy, with safety glass on all four sides offer-

ing reliable protection. Fitted with a key-lock and 

prestigious interior LED lighting.
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Für mehr Bewegung im Alltag: Mobile Möbel für die 

Bewirtung an allen erdenklichen Orten – ob draußen 

oder drinnen. Die kompakte Bartheke BT 43 lädt zum 

inspirierenden Gedankenaustausch ein und fungiert 

als Motivationsquelle für Ihre Gäste und Mitarbeiter. 

Dank der optionalen Rollen kann dieser besondere 

Ort der Kommunikation auch gerne spontan und mit 

wenigen Handgriffen an eine andere Stelle verlagert 

werden. 

 

Ein Glanzlicht für Büro oder Zuhause: Der Barschrank 

KB 323 ist gut durchdacht dank der beiden Seiten-

türen für Gläser und der großen Mitteltür mit ver-

senkbarer Frontscheibe. Hier können Sie sogar einen 

Kühlschrank integrieren. Mit einer entsprechenden 

Innenbeleuchten setzen Sie Ihre edlen Tropfen stil-

voll in Szene. 

Keep on moving: Entertain your guests wherever 

you wish to, with mobile furniture for indoors and 

outdoors. As a fount of inspiration the compact bar 

counter BT 43 invites your guests and employees to 

an inspiring exchange of ideas. Thanks to optional 

casters this special site of communication can be 

transferred to new places as easily as spontaneously.

A highlight for your office or your home: The cleverly 

designed bar cabinet KB 323 is fitted with two side 

doors for holding your glassware and a large middle 

door with retractable glass panel. Even a refrigerator 

can be integrated if desired. Stylishly showcase the 

fine drinks you offer with additional interior lighting.

Bartheke BT 43 
Bar counter BT 43

Barschrank KB 323 
Bar cabinet KB 323

Couchtisch LT 3 
Coffee table LT3
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HIGH LINE



2726

Sideboard S 14 

Tisch M 10 
Table M 10

Rollcontainer R 20 
Mobile pedestal R 20

Für eine neue Flexibilität zwischen Arbeiten und 

Zuhause: Diesen Lebensentwurf spiegelt die Kol-

lektion HIGH LINE in vollendeter Form wider. 

Das selbstbewusste und kommunikative Design mit 

prägnanter U-Form konzentriert sich auf das We-

sentliche – und wirkt zugleich elegant und soft. Mit 

einem Tisch, einem Rollcontainer und Sideboards 

wird damit so ziemlich alles möglich.

The new flexibility between work and life at home: 

The HIGH LINE collection reflects this design of 

life to perfection. 

The confident and communicative design with a 

significant U shape concentrates on the essentials, 

soft and elegant at once. Anything is possible with 

the combination of desk, mobile pedestal and side-

boards.

HIGH LINE
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Bei jedem Einsatzzweck eine perfekte Figur: Ob als 

Solitär, als Schreibtisch, mit dem passendem Contai-

ner R 20 oder als Thekenlösung – der elegante Tisch 

M 10 mit seiner charakteristischen Form ist ein echter 

Allrounder. Dank seiner optischen Schwerelosigkeit 

fügt er sich auch in Ihr Home Office bestens ein. Soll-

ten Sie daran nicht nur arbeiten, sondern an ihm auch 

privat genießen wollen, dann entscheiden Sie sich 

doch einfach für das Modell in 95 Zentimetern Tiefe. 

Perfectly in shape for any occasion: Whether as a cen-

terpiece, as a desk, in combination with the match-

ing mobile pedestal R 20 or as a counter solution, 

the elegant table M 10 with its characteristic shape 

is a real all-rounder. Seemingly weightless, it also 

perfectly blends into your home office space. In 

case you intend to combine work space and private 

living space, we suggest the M 10 variety with a 

depth of 95 cm.   

Schreibtisch M 10 
Desk M 10

Rollcontainer R 20 
Mobile pedestal R 20

Sideboard L 14
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Bank M 11 
Bench M 11

Garderobenständer V 22 
Coat rack V 22

Sideboard L 14
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Sideboard S 14

Für jeden noch so anspruchsvollen Einsatz: Die ro-

busten Tischoberflächen von M 10 erhalten Sie wahl-

weise in erstklassigem Mattlack, widerstandsfähigem 

Linoleum oder amerikanischem Nussbaum. Auch die 

Türen und Schubladenfronten der Sideboards S 14 

und L 14 stehen Ihnen in Nussbaum zur Auswahl. Die 

optionalen Abschlusskanten aus poliertem Edelstahl 

bilden ein zusätzliches Glanzlicht.

For any situation, as sophisticated as it may be: You 

can choose the materials of the sturdy table tops 

of M 10 just as it suits your style: be it first-class 

matt lacquer, hard-wearing linoleum or American 

Walnut. In addition, the doors and the drawer fronts 

of the sideboards S 14 and L 14 are also available in 

American Walnut. To add further highlights you can 

opt for border rims made of polished stainless steel.

Tisch M 10 
Table M 10

Bank M 11 
Bench M 11

Sideboard L 14
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Stehtisch M 10-4 
Bar table M 10-4 

Tisch M 10 
Table M 10

Bank M 11 
Bench M 11
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REGALSYSTEME
SHELVING SYSTEMS
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SCALA

Regalsystem SCALA  
Shelving system SCALA

Der passende Rahmen für Ihre Schätze: Ein klares 

Raster und filigrane Böden – das zeichnet das Re-

galsystem SCALA aus.  

Ob als festes Einzelelement oder als flexibles Sys-

tem über eine große Fläche gezogen. Ob fest an 

der Wand montiert oder mitten im Raum als luftiger 

Raumteiler platziert. Ob als Standregal oder frei 

stehend mit Deckenbefestigung – gestalten Sie Ihr 

individuelles Möbelstück. 

The perfect setting for your dearest treasures: A 

clear grid and delicate shelves are the fine char-

acteristics of the SCALA shelving system. 

As an individual element or as a flexible shelving 

system expanding into large spaces, mounted to the 

wall or as a free-standing room partition secured to 

the ceiling: Combine the elements individually – it’s 

completely up to you. 

Design:  
e27, Tim Brauns
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Die Struktur des Regalelements SCALA ist klar und 

reduziert und funktioniert nach einem durchdachten 

innovativen Konstruktionsprinzip. Die Rahmenele-

mente können in den Breiten 60, 90 und 120 cm 

endlos aneinander gereiht werden. In den Metall-

rahmen werden in einem festen Raster ganz nach 

Ihrem Wunsch Metall- oder Holzböden sowie abge-

schlossene Metallboxen eingebaut. Und Sie bleiben 

flexibel: Einlegeböden und Boxen können Sie auch 

jederzeit an anderer Position montieren. Zudem 

kann SCALA auch zur Garderobe avancieren. Mit 

Standfüßen und Aufhängeknöpfen sorgt das Objekt 

für Ordnung im Eingangsbereich.

The clear and simplified structure of the SCALA 

shelving system is constructed according to a so-

phisticated innovative design principle. The framing 

elements come in three different widths of 60, 90 

and 120 cm and can be aligned endlessly. The frames 

made of steel can be fitted with shelves made of 

metal or wood as well as with closed metal storage 

boxes. And you remain completely flexible: Rear-

range the shelves and storage boxes into different 

positions whenever you wish to. Additionally SCALA 

has got all it needs to perfectly function as a coat 

rack: With its stable feet and a rack of knobs it is 

the ideal object to help you declutter your hallway.

Regalsystem SCALA  
Shelving system SCALA
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Schlichter Stil trifft starke Farbakzente – lassen Sie 

einzelne Regalfächer in verschiedenen Farben la-

ckieren. Ob in Abstufung innerhalb einer Farbfamilie 

oder in starken Kontrasttönen – hier darf unkonven-

tionell gedacht werden.

Unostentatious style meets strong colour high-

lights: Choose different colour coatings for indi-

vidual shelves. Different hues of the same colour 

family or bold colour contrasts? Just start thinking 

outside the box …

Regalsystem SCALA  
Shelving system SCALA
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STACK

Regalsystem STACK 
Shelving system STACK

Maßgeschneiderte Ordnung im Büro und Zuhause: 

Das Allroundtalent STACK lässt sich jederzeit an-

passen, umbauen oder erweitern. 

Vom halbhohen Sideboard über das klassische Regal 

bis zum fulminanten Raumteiler: Kombinieren Sie 

offene Aufbewahrungsfächer mit geschlossenen 

Boxen und wählen Sie zwischen grifflosen Türen 

und Schubladen in den verschiedensten Formaten 

und Größen. 

Office and home storage solutions made to meas-

ure: Adapting, rearranging and expanding at your 

command  – the unique talent of our STACK sys-

tem is its versatility. 

Medium-high sideboard, classic shelf or impres-

sive room partition: You can combine open storage 

compartments with closed boxes and choose from 

a variety of handle-free doors and drawers in dif-

ferent sizes.

Design:  
Kressel & Schelle
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Dank geschickter Planung zum wahren Raumwunder: 

Große Wirkung erzielen Sie mit einem Wechsel aus 

offenen und geschlossenen Einheiten. Sie legen 

nicht nur Breite, Höhe und Farbe fest, sondern ent-

scheiden auch über den individuellen Einbau der 

verschiedenen Module.

Great design generates great storage space: With a 

mix of open and closed units you’ll create impressive 

effects. Everything is up to you – it’s not only the 

width, height and colour you can decide about, but 

also the way of fitting the individual units.

Regalsystem SCALA  
Shelving system SCALA
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Die erfrischende Oberfläche von Stahl in Kombi-

nation mit einem warmen Holzton? Ein durchaus 

reizvoller Gedanke. Schlichte Fronten in Eiche natur 

sprechen für sich und bringen zusätzliche Ruhe in 

das offene Regalsystem.

Combining bracing steel surfaces with warm wooden 

hues can be a very appealing idea. Plain doors and 

drawer fronts made of natural oak speak for them-

selves, additionally adding a sense of calmness to 

the open-plan shelving system.

Regalsystem SCALA  
Shelving system SCALA
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Klappe zu und Kopf frei! Jetzt findet Ihr komplettes 

Home Office sicheren Unterschlupf in einem kleinen 

Regalschrank: Durch STACK verschwinden Ihre Ar-

beitsmaterialien im Nu im Regal. Mit Schreibklappe 

schaffen Sie nach Belieben einen Sitz-Arbeitsplatz 

oder ein Stehpult. Dank der praktischen Arbeitsflä-

che aus Linoleum und einer LED-Innenbeleuchtung 

steht dieser Platz herkömmlichen Schreibtischen in 

nichts nach. Für entsprechende Ordnung sorgen 

Kabeldurchlass, magnetische Steckerleiste sowie 

Schubladenboxen.

Zeit für einen Drink: Mit der STACK Bar finden Fla-

schen und Gläser Platz auf einer wirkungsvollen 

Glasplatte. Der Spiegel auf der Rückseite sowie eine 

LED-Innenbeleuchtung setzen Ihre edlen Tropfen 

gekonnt in Szene.

Close the doors and open your mind! Now your 

entire home office can be safely stashed into one 

small shelving system: STACK can make your entire 

office equipment disappear into the storage unit in 

a jiffy. By folding down the drop-leaf you’ll create a 

work place to sit down at or to stand up to, just as 

you prefer. Thanks to the handy linoleum worktop 

and interior LED lighting this workplace lacks nothing 

of a proper desk. Keeping order is easy with a cable 

outlet, a magnetic socket outlet and drawer boxes.

Time for a drink? The STACK bar displays bottles 

and glasses impressively on a polished glas rack. 

Together with the interior LED lighting, the mirror 

on the back panel presents your fine drinks in style 

and elegance.

Regalsystem STACK 
Shelving system STACK
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UNIT

Wandregal U 1 
Wall shelf U 1

Für eine satte Portion Leichtigkeit: Das Regal UNIT 

ist mit seiner einfachen, ausgereiften Form ein Ge-

genstück zum herkömmlichen massiven Regal. Ob 

zur hängenden und unsichtbaren Montage oder 

stehend mit fester Bodenplatte, ob horizontal oder 

vertikal: Mit filigraner Eleganz bietet das Regalele-

ment ausreichend Stauraum und erhebt Bücher und 

Deko zum Kunstwerk.

A fair share of ease: The UNIT shelf with its simple yet 

well-engineered design is the very opposite of the 

conventional sturdy shelf. Whether invisibly mounted 

to the wall or free-standing on its solid base, whether 

positioned horizontally or vertically, the shelf offers 

ample storage space with delicate sophistication, 

elevating books and accessories into works of art. 
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Ein starker Begleiter: Mit nur 2,5 mm dünnem Stahl-

blech bietet das Regal die perfekte Bühne für alle 

Lieblingsdinge sowie Alltagshelfer, die schnell griff-

bereit sein sollen. Dank der sehr stabil konstruierten 

Rückwände im Mittelteil und sechs festen Böden in 

unterschiedlichen Höhen bringen Sie alles zuverläs-

sig und bestens verstaut unter. 

A strong companion: With its only 2.5 mm thin yet 

strong steel sheets the shelf perfectly stages all your 

favorite items and objects that you want to keep 

handy. The very sturdy back panel in the middle 

and six strong shelves in different positions allow 

you to store everything you want in the best and 

most reliable way.

Stehregal U 1 
Stand-up storage shelf U 1
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SIDEBOARDS
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MODULAR

Sideboard  
S 36 - H 3 - 208

Luftig, leicht, zeitlos schön: Das besonders flexible 

Sideboard-System MODULAR passt sich sowohl 

verschiedenen Wohnbereichen als auch sämtlichen 

Wohnbedürfnissen gleichermaßen an und bietet 

maximale Individualität in Ausführung und Farbe. 

Alles geht: Ein individueller Materialmix sorgt für 

interessante Effekte.

Airy, lightweight and of timeless beauty: The ex-

tremely flexible MODULAR sideboard system eas-

ily adapts to various living spaces as well as to any 

residential needs, offering you a maximum of indi-

viduality in terms of design and colour. Anything is 

possible: a custom-made mix of materials creates 

interesting effects.

Design:  
Jan Armgardt
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Angefertigt wie gewünscht: Das MODULAR Side-

board ist in zwei verschiedenen Höhen und vier 

verschiedenen Breiten erhältlich. Es kann mit Türen, 

Klappen, Schubladen oder offenen Einbauelementen 

versehen und farblich individuell gestaltet werden. 

Alle Einzelteile sind aus Metall gefertigt und lassen 

sich in allen RAL-Farben lackieren. Die offenen Ein-

bauelemente erhalten Sie auch in Eiche geölt.

Made to measure: The MODULAR Sideboard is 

available in two different heights and four different 

depths. It can be fitted with doors, flaps, drawers 

or open compartments, ready for your individual 

colour scheme: All components are made of metal 

and can be lacquered in different RAL colours. The 

open storage compartments are also available in 

oiled oak veneer.

Sideboard  
S 36 - H 3 - 248
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Sideboard 

S 36 - H 3 - 168

S 36 - H 2 - 248

S 36 - H 3 - 208

S 36 - H 3 - 208

S 36 - H 2 - 208
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K 16

Sideboard K 16 - S 1

Ein Sideboard von Format: Das K  16 nimmt den 

fantastisch relaxten Zustand des Aufgeräumtseins 

sehr ernst, ganz nach dem Motto: Schieber zu und 

wahre Wirkung zeigen. Ausgewogene Proportio-

nen machen das Board zu einem sehr entspannten 

Möbel, das sich auch noch wunderbar anfasst.

A sideboard of true distinction: K 16 is definitely 

serious about decluttering in a fantastically relaxed 

way. Just close the doors and let your style shine. 

Well-balanced proportions turn the sideboard into 

a very laid-back piece of furniture, utterly enjoyable 

to the touch as well.
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Sideboard K 16 - S 1

Sideboard K 16 - S 2

Sideboard K 16 - S 3

Sideboard K 16 - S 4

Ob frei schwebend an der Wand montiert oder frei 

stehend auf Kufen aus Aluminium oder in lackierter 

Variante: Das K 16 sorgt dank seiner abgerundeten 

Kanten und den Schiebetüren für stimmige Effekte. 

Die Variante mit außergewöhnlicher Metallstruktur 

der Schiebetüren sorgt für einen zusätzlichen Blick-

fang und eine völlig neue Haptik.

Mounted to the wall in a seemingly floating style or 

free-standing on either paint-coated or aluminium 

sled legs: Due to its rounded edges and sliding doors 

the K 16 creates a harmonious effect. The variety 

with sliding doors featuring an exceptional metal 

structure adds the benefits of remarkable looks and 

a completely new feel.
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MOBILE LINE
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Rollwagen R 106 N 
Trolley R 106 N

Sideboard R 109 N

Rollwagen R 103 N 
Trolley R 103 N

Rollwagen R 107 N 
Trolley R 107 N

Sideboard R 200 N

Sideboard R 111 N

Filigran, beweglich, örtlich flexibel: Bei MOBILE 

LINE geht Schönheit, Funktionalität und Individu-

alität eine stimmige Symbiose ein. 

Leicht und gleichzeitig absolut stabil setzen die 

Möbel feinlinige und geschmackvolle Highlights. So 

passen sie sich jedem neuen Wohn- und Arbeitskon-

zept ganz einfach an. 

Minimalistisch in der Form und ausdrucksstark in 

der Farbe? MOBILE LINE macht‘s möglich, dass Sie 

Ihre Räume durch eine reizvolle Spannung aus klaren 

Linien und kontrastreicher Farbwirkung gestalten.

Delicate, mobile and flexible to relocate: With 

MOBILE LINE beauty, function and individuality 

merge into perfection. 

Airy and yet absolutely sturdy, these items of fur-

niture are destined to set fine aesthetic highlights, 

easily adapting to any new concept of work and life. 

Minimalist design and expressive colours? MOBILE 

LINE allows you to furnish your rooms with an at-

tractive juxtaposition of clear outlines and striking 

colour contrasts.

MOBILE LINE
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Auftritt mit Wow-Effekt: Wählen Sie bei MOBILE 

LINE aus allen denkbaren RAL-Farbkombinationen 

– auch in zweifarbiger Ausführung. Innenlackierung 

sowie Außenlackierung inlusive Kanten sind in ver-

schiedenen Farben herstellbar. In Handarbeit farb-

beschichtet und ausgestattet mit lackierten Kufen, 

Transparent- oder Industrierollen. Erschaffen Sie 

sich eine Variante, die haargenau zu Ihrer persönli-

chen Raumgestaltung passt. 

Meet the wow factor: Choose your MOBILE LINE 

item in any hue of the complete RAL colour range 

– even for the bi-coloured models: Interior and ex-

terior surfaces including the edges can be designed 

in different hues. With handcrafted colour coating 

and fitted with lacquered sled legs, transparent cast-

ers or industrial casters. Style your own variation to 

perfectly match your personal interior design. 

Rollwagen R 103 N auf Industrierollen 
Trolley R 103 N on industrial casters

Sideboard R 104 N auf Kufen 
Sideboard R 104 N on sled legs

Sideboard R 104 N auf Industrierollen 
Sideboard R 104 N on industrial casters

Rollwagen R 107 N auf Industrierollen 
Trolley R 107 N on industrial casters

Sideboard R 104 N auf Transparentrollen 
Sideboard R 104 N on transparent casters

Sideboard R 109 N auf Transparentrollen 
Sideboard R 109 N on transparent casters
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Rollwagen R 107 N 
Trolley R 107 N

Rollwagen R 103 N 
Trolley R 103 N

Rollwagen R 106 N 
Trolley R 106 N

Sideboard R 200 N

Sideboard R 111 N

Rack R 600 N

Das nur 2,5 mm dünne Metall wird für MOBILE LINE 

handgepresst, handgeschweißt und manuell in al-

len RAL-Farben ganz nach Ihrem Wunsch lackiert. 

Ob nur außen, nur innen oder auch komplett einfar-

big – Sie bestimmen Ihr Farbkonzept ganz einfach 

selbst.  

We press, weld and lacquer the only 2.5 mm thin 

steel manually for MOBILE LINE, allowing you to 

select your favorite hue from the complete RAL 

colour range. The colour concept is completely up 

to your own choice, be it for the exterior surface, for 

the interior surface or for the whole item of furniture.
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SEKRETÄRE
DAVENPORTS
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Klar in der Form, raffiniert in den Details: PS 08 ist 

der Sekretär, der mitdenkt. Er steckt voller überra-

schender Einfälle, die Ihnen das Arbeiten effektiv 

und komfortabel machen. Während der Arbeit er-

öffnet er ungeahnten Raum für Ideen – danach wird 

er zum kompakten Beistelltisch, der Wichtiges und 

Wertvolles dezent aufbewahrt. 

An jedes Detail gedacht: Der Deckel des PS 08 

lässt sich durch Gasdruckfedern sanft öffnen und 

schließen. Auf der Innenseite sorgen elastische 

Spanngurte und eine Ablagerille für Ordnung, die 

LED-Beleuchtung rückt Ihren Arbeitsplatz ins rechte 

Licht. Die integrierte Stromversorgung, eine geräu-

mige Schublade mit Stiftmulde und Kabeldurchlässe 

machen die Organisation perfekt. Die Arbeitsauflage 

ist aus schwarzem oder grauem Linoleum. Wählen 

Sie außerdem zwischen Kufen oder Beinen.

Clear outline and refined details: The PS 08 daven-

port follows your line of thoughts, full of surprising 

ideas that allow you to work efficiently and comfort-

ably. While you work, it is an unexpected space for 

new ideas – and when your work is done, it turns 

into a compact side table, discreetly stowing away 

your valuables. 

Keeping an eye on details: The lid of the PS 08 opens 

and closes smoothly thanks to gas pressure springs. 

On the inside, elastic lashing straps and a pen groove 

allow you to keep things in order. LED lighting pre-

sents your work place in a favorable light. The built-in 

power supply, a spacious drawer with pen groove 

and cable outlets complete your capacity for keeping 

things well-organized. The work top comes in black 

or grey linoleum, and you can choose between sled 

legs and standard legs.

PS 08

Sekretär PS 08 
Davenport PS 08

Design:  
Lippert Studios
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Sekretär PS 08 
Davenport PS 08
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Eine perfekte Verbindung von Form und Funktion: 

Der Schminktisch ST 08 glänzt als elegantes So-

litärmöbel und offenbart in geöffnetem Zustand 

praktische Finesse. Der beleuchtete Spiegel auf der 

Innenseite bringt Ihre schönsten Seiten ans Licht. Die 

Ablagefläche aus Glas, eine Vielzahl an geräumigen 

Fächern und Schüben sowie eine integrierte Schub-

lade mit Softeinzug halten all Ihre Schmink- und 

Frisierutensilien immer griffbereit.

A perfect combination of form and function: The  

dressing table ST 08 shines brightly as an elegant 

solitary piece of furniture and reveals its practical 

finesse when opened. The illuminated interior mirror 

reflects on you with a beautiful glow. Thanks to the 

glass storage rack, a range of spacious compart-

ments and drawers, as well as an integrated drawer 

with a soft closing mechanism you’ll always have 

your make-up and beauty essentials close at hand.

SCHMINKTISCH
DRESSING TABLE

Schminktisch ST 08  
Dressing table ST 08

Design:  
Lippert Studios
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Ein großzügiger Assistent mit Köpfchen – der Se-

kretär PS 10 überzeugt durch eine ausladende Ar-

beitsfläche und präzise ausgearbeitete Details: zwei 

versenkte Aufbewahrungsfächer mit Klappen für 

Kabel und Steckerleisten, der Mittelsteg mit Bürste 

zur Kabelführung und eine geräumige Schublade 

mit Stiftablage. Die Arbeitsauflage ist aus schwar-

zem oder grauem Linoleum und Sie haben die Wahl 

zwischen Kufen oder Beinen. Optional sind zwei 

Schubkästen erhältlich. 

A great and clever little helper: the davenport PS 10 

will convince you with its generously spaced work top 

and a range of details crafted with great precision: 

two recessed storage compartments with flaps, ideal 

for cables and multi-plug connectors, the crossbar 

with brushes for cable management and a spacious 

drawer with pencil groove. The worktop surface is 

made of black or grey linoleum, and you have the 

choice between sled legs and standard legs as well 

as an option for integrating two drawers.

PS 10

Sekretär PS 10 
Davenport PS 10

Design:  
Lippert Studios
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Sekretär PS 05 
Davenport PS 05

Lässig, mondän, formvollendet: Die Sekretäre PS 04 

und PS 05 schaffen Platz, halten Ordnung und bieten 

zugleich ein elegantes Äußeres, als ob es sie schon 

seit Jahrzehnten genau so gäbe. Die Arbeitsplatte 

aus massivem Nussbaum oder massiver Eiche und 

der farblich gestaltete Aufbau aus Metall liefern 

einen spannenden Material- und Farbmix. Ihr neuer 

liebster Arbeitsplatz wird zudem zur praktischen 

Ladestation für Laptop, Tablet und Smartphone. 

Cool, sophisticated and shaped to perfection: The 

davenports PS 04 and PS 05 help you declutter your 

work area and provide more space. The elegant 

design creates the impression of a true long-lived 

classic that you have valued for decades. The work 

top made of walnut or solid oak in combination with 

the colorful metal frame forms an interesting mix of 

materials and colors. Your new favorite work place 

will also serve you well as a convenient charging 

point for laptops, tablets and smartphones.

PS 04 & PS 05

Design:  
Kressel & Schelle
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Wie zeitgemäß die beiden Sekretäre PS 04 und  

PS 05 sind, offenbart sich erst auf den zweiten Blick: 

Unterlagen und Bürozubehör finden in optionalen 

Schubladenboxen aus Metall mühelos ihren Platz. 

Die Elektrobox garantiert die Stromversorgung und 

bietet neben zusätzlichem Stauraum auch viel Platz 

für Kabel und Ladegeräte. Wählen Sie zwischen 

Metall- oder Holzbeinen. 

The true modernity of the davenports PS 04 and  

PS 05 is revealed only at a second glance: Docu-

ments and office accessories can conveniently be 

stowed away in one or two optional metal drawers. 

The power box ensures electricity supply and, in 

addition to creating further storage space, it offers 

plenty of room for all kinds of cables and chargers. 

Make your choice between metal or wooden legs.

Sekretär PS 04 
Davenport PS 04 

Hocker S 48 
Stool S 48

Sekretär PS 04 
Davenport PS 04 

Sekretär PS 05 
Davenport PS 05
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Keineswegs ein Nischenprodukt: Der Wandsekretär 

PS 03 ist zwar klein und kompakt, stellt aber gerade 

deshalb die beste Wahl für das Arbeiten zwischen-

durch oder in Durchgangsbereichen dar. Ob im 

Stehen oder im Sitzen – der Wandsekretär schwebt 

direkt an der Wand und kann mit Elektro- und Schub-

ladenbox praktisch erweitert werden. 

Just a niche product? Not at all: The wall-mounted 

bureau PS 03 may be small and compact, but ex-

actly these qualities turn it into your best choice 

for temporary workspaces or the use in narrow cor-

ridors. Whether as a standing desk or to sit at, the 

wall-mounted bureau seems to float in the air quite 

lightly. You can enhance it with a power box and 

drawers according to your needs.

PS 03

Wandsekretär PS 03 
Wall-mounted bureau PS 03

Design:  
Kressel & Schelle



9594

Ein Profil, das sich einprägt – der Sekretär PS 07 

besticht durch außergewöhnliche Formgebung und 

schlichte Eleganz. Doch das Design schmeichelt 

nicht nur dem Auge, sondern schafft auch prakti-

schen Stauraum und eine erhöhte Ablagefläche, 

damit alle Arbeitsutensilien schnell zur Hand sind. 

Das stabile Fußgestell kann in allen RAL-Farben la-

ckiert oder als verchromte Variante geliefert werden.

An unforgettable silhouette: The davenport PS 07 

wins over with its exceptional shape and pure el-

egance. The appealing design is not simply a beauty 

to behold but also creates practical storage space 

on different levels, allowing you to have all your work 

utensils close at hand. The sturdy base is available in 

chrome or all RAL colors. 

PS 07

Sekretär PS 07 
Davenport PS 07

Design:  
Delphin Design
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SESSEL, COUCH- & 
BEISTELLTISCHE

CHAIRS, COFFEE 
TABLES & SIDE TABLES
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Gestalten Sie sich Ihren Lieblingsplatz für die ent-

spannten Momente des Tages. Der neue MARTINI 

CHAIR und die passenden Beistelltische MO sind 

dafür ideale Begleiter.

Design your favourite spot for the relaxing moments 

in the day. The new MARTINI CHAIR and its matching 

MO side tables are an ideal pair.

MARTINI CHAIR 
& MO

MARTINI CHAIR

MO 07

MO 08

Design: Studio Faubel
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Casual, cool and yet elegant: Be it for the lobby or 

waiting area, as a solitary item at home or as a pri-

vate retreat at the office: MARTINI CHAIR is simply 

inviting and comfortable.The chair is painstakingly 

manufactured with masterful crafts manship. The 

delicate aluminium shell is edged and welded onto a 

rotary base. The elaboratory sewn lether or felt seat 

top is adapting to the structure of the shell. It forms 

an exciting juxtaposition, making the chair unique.

Lässig cool und trotzdem elegant: Ob für die Lobby 

oder im Wartebereich, als Solitär Zuhause oder als 

privater Rückzug im Office. MARTINI CHAIR ist ein-

fach einladend und bequem. In meisterlicher Hand-

werkskunst wird der Stuhl aufwendig hergestellt: 

Die filigrane Aluminiumschale wird gekantet und auf 

ein Drehfuß-Gestell geschweißt. Die Sitzauflage aus 

Leder oder Filz nimmt die Struktur der Schale auf und 

wird aufwendig genäht. Sie stellt einen spannenden 

Kontrast dar und macht den Stuhl unverwechselbar.

MARTINI CHAIR
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Die Couch- und Beistelltische MO bestehen aus 

einer facettenartig verschraubten Unterkonstruktion 

aus Metall und einer 3 mm starken Aluminiumplatte. 

Damit Form und Materialität noch besser zur Geltung 

kommen, sind die Couchtische MO exklusiv in drei 

Sonderfarben und Lasuren erhältlich und setzen ihre 

Glanzpunkte in jedem Zuhause, facettenreich und 

elegant. In drei verschiedenen Formen und Größen 

machen sie zum Martini Chair eine sehr gute Figur 

und der Beistelltisch MO 07 kann praktischerweise 

auch als Hocker genutzt werden.

The MO coffee and side tables are made up of a 

faceted bolted substructure made of metal and a 

3 mm thick aluminium plate. To allow the form and 

materials to come into their own even more, MO 

couch tables are available exclusively in three special 

colours and glazes, and can be a visual highlight in 

any home, multi-faceted and elegant. In three differ-

ent shapes and sizes, they cut a fine figure with the 

Martini Chair, and, practically, the MO 07 can also 

be used as a stool.

MO 07

MO 08

MO 09
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LO

Beistelltisch LO 12 
Side table LO 12

Ein Beistelltisch für alle Fälle: LO 12 setzt starke Ak-

zente und ist vielfältig einsetzbar. Mit einer Ablage 

aus gebogenem Metall und getragen von einem 

massiven Eichen-Fußgestell begeistert er uns als 

Einzelobjekt oder besser noch in Kombination. Ein 

perfekter Begleiter in jedem Raum.

A side table for every occasion: Versatile in use, LO 

12 creates impressive highlights in your home. A 

storage top made of bent metal and solid oak legs 

contribute to its appeal. Used individually or, even 

better, as a combination, LO is the perfect compan-

ion for any room.

Design:  
Jan Armgardt
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Ein echter Charakterkopf: Der Beistelltisch V 44 ist 

funktional und stabil, wird mit einer 2,5 Millimeter 

starken Zeitungsablage aus Metall geschweißt und 

setzt echte Glanzlichter an jedem Platz. Designen 

Sie Ihre seidenmatte Wunschfarbe aus der gesamten 

RAL-Palette, gerne auch in einer effektvollen zwei-

farbigen Lackierung.

A character of its own: The functional and stable  

side table V 44 with magazine holder is welded from 

2.5 mm strong metal and add highlights wherever 

you choose to place it. Design it with your favorite 

semigloss hue of the whole RAL colour chart, also 

very impressive in a bicoloured version.

Beistelltisch V 44 
Side table V 44

Design:  
Delphin Design
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OBJEKT 
& ARBEIT

OBJECT 
& WORK
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EMPFANG
RECEPTION

CLASSIC LINE  
Empfangstheke 
Reception desk

Weil der erste Eindruck zählt: Die Empfangstheke 

CLASSIC LINE vermittelt bereits beim ersten Kon-

takt ein elegantes und frisches Willkommen an Ihre 

Besucher und Kunden. Damit senden Sie ein wichti-

ges Signal für Ihre Unternehmenskultur. 

Because it’s the first impression that counts: Even 

on first sight, the CLASSIC LINE reception desk wel-

comes your visitors and customers with an elegant 

and fresh impression, transporting your corporate 

culture with a very convincing message.
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Für ein unverwechselbares Zeichen: Mit HIGH LINE 

setzen Sie bereits im Empfangsbereich auf Charak-

ter und Qualität. Für Lösungen, die individuell auf 

Ihre Bedürfnisse angepasst werden und sich exakt 

an Ihr Corporate Design halten. 

Sending a unique message: With HIGH LINE you 

decide for character and quality already in your 

entrance area. Depend on our bespoke solutions 

which adapt to your individual needs, conforming 

with your corporate design in detail.

HIGH LINE 
Arbeitsplatz  
Working desk

WORKSPACE  
Empfangstheke 
Reception desk

Unsere Möbel für den Büro- und Objektbereich 

erfüllen bereits in der Standardausführung höchste 

Ansprüche an den Brandschutz und sind deshalb 

für Objekte mit Publikumsverkehr wie zum Beispiel 

Empfang, Foyer oder Wartezone optimal geeignet.

Even in the standard version, our furniture for offices 

and public spaces fully meets the requirements of 

fire protection, making the ideal choices for publicly 

accessible areas, e.g. reception desks, foyers or 

waiting zones.
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Ready to go: Die Basistheken aus der Kollektion 

WORKSPACE sind feste Module und sofort einsetz-

bar. Als Sitz- oder Stehtheke wirken Sie an jedem 

Einsatzort einladend und elegant. Als schöner Effekt 

können Zierleisten hinzugefügt und der Sockel ein-

drucksvoll beleuchtet werden.

Ready to go: The standard counters from the WORK-

SPACE collection are already assembled and are 

ready be installed straight away. As sitting or stand-

ing counters, they look inviting and elegant in any 

setting. You can even add decorative trims as well 

as adding lights to impressively illuminate the base 

for an extra special touch.

WORKSPACE  
Basistheke 
Basic Counter
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ARBEITSPLATZ
WORKPLACE

Schreibtisch TB 228 
Desk TB 228

Anspruchsvolles Design trifft auf hohe Alltagstaug-

lichkeit – mit der CLASSIC LINE für Büro, Praxis und 

Objekt. Die Oberflächen sind besonders strapa-

zierfähig und lassen sich in sämtlichen RAL-Farben 

gestalten. Aus einer Vielzahl von Größen und Aus-

führungen finden Sie für jede Aufgabe innerhalb 

Ihrer Arbeitswelt das passende Stahlmöbel. 

Sophisticated design meets a high compatibility with 

everyday use: Welcome to our CLASSIC LINE for of-

fices, surgeries and public buildings. The extremely 

hard-wearing surfaces can be designed in any hue 

of the complete RAL colour chart. Among the ample 

selection of sizes and varieties you’ll most certainly 

find the steel furniture that meets the requirements 

of your working environment most convincingly.

CLASSIC LINE
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WORKSPACE

Repräsentativ im Auftritt – flexibel im Einsatz: Das 

modulare Möbelsystem WORKSPACE passt sich 

nicht nur perfekt Ihren Geschäftsräumen an – es 

lässt sich zudem in Ihrer Firmenfarbe lackieren. Seine 

Flexibilität und sein markant gutes Aussehen macht 

das System zu einem idealen Geschäftspartner. 

Prestigious in appearance – flexible in usage: Not 

only does the modular WORKSPACE furniture sys-

temperfectly adapt to your business premises, it can 

also be lacquered in your corporate colour scheme. 

Its flexibility as well as its remarkably good looks turn 

the modular system into your ideal business partner.

WORKSPACE  
Basistheke 
Basic Counter

Schreibtisch / Desk  
WORK ELECTRO

Sideboard MODULAR S 36
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WORK VARIABEL

Sideboard T 2

Schreibtisch / Desk 
WORK VARIABEL

Rollcontainer R 40 
Mobile pedestal R 40

Schreibtisch WORK VARIABLEL – in jeder Höhe ein 

wahres Arbeitstier: Dank einer stufenlosen manu-

ellen Höhenverstellung beträgt die Tischhöhe zwi-

schen 68 bis 78 Zentimeter. So geht individuelles 

Arbeiten heute. 

Überall daheim – überall in Top-Form: Die Side-

boards T 2 sind in 2- und 3-Ordnerhöhen lieferbar, 

wahlweise mit Dreh- oder Schiebetüren. Und sie 

übernehmen verschiedenste Funktionen: Freiste-

hend trennen sie gleichzeitig Raum- und Funktions-

bereiche voneinander ab.

The desk WORK VARIABEL – every inch of it a true 

work horse: Thanks to a stepless manual adjustment 

the height of the desk can vary between 68 and 

78 cm – the true contemporary secret of working 

individually. 

At home and in best shape wherever you wish: The 

sideboards are available in heights suitable for two 

or three folders, either with hinged doors or sliding 

doors. As freestanding units they also take over 

different functions, e.g. separating different ares 

of work.
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Schreibtisch / Desk  
WORK ELECTRO

Sideboard Modular S 36

Ein Platz für Querdenker und Pioniere: Flexible Hal-

tungen und Positionen während des Arbeitens schaf-

fen größtmögliche Flexibilität und begünstigen da-

mit den Entstehungsprozess für neue Denkansätze. 

Auf und ab per Druckfunktion: Dank einer einfachen 

und eleganten Justierung des Tisches per Knopf-

druck haben Sie die Wahl zwischen Sitz- und Steh-

höhen von 68 bis 118 cm. 

A place for pioneers and non-conformists: Altering 

your body posture during work allows the utmost 

flexibility and favors fostering new lines of thought.

Push a button to adapt the height: Thanks to a sim-

ple and elegant way of adjusting your table you can 

choose between various positions of sitting down or 

standing up, ranging from 68 to 118 cm high.

WORK ELECTRO

Für spontane Besprechungen, für temporäres Arbei-

ten, als Ort der Kommunikation – als Stehtisch mit 

fester Arbeitshöhe von 105 cm absolut charakteris-

tisch für WORKSPACE. Der Tisch ist in unterschiedli-

chen Längen und Oberflächen erhältlich – ganz nach 

Ihren Anforderungen.

A place for spontaneous meetings, temporary work, 

communication – the bar table with a fixed height of 

105 cm is absolutely characteristic for WORKSPACE. 

The table is available in various lengths and surface 

materials – just as it suits your requirements.

Stehtisch T 60 
Bar table T 60
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ACCESSOIRES & FARBEN
ACCESSORIES & COLOURS
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GARDEROBE
COAT RACK

Gardeobenständer V 22 
Coat rack V 22

Schirmständer STEP 
Umbrella stand STEP

Was für ein Auftritt: Als skulpturale Garderobe steht der Gar-

derobenständer V 22 wie ein fulminantes Kunstwerk mitten im 

Raum. Und nimmt alle Aufgaben freudig entgegen, die seinen 

unzähligen Greifarmen anvertraut werden. Dabei bleibt er 

trotzdem kompakt und absolut standhaft. In jeder erdenklichen 

Wunschfarbe der verfügbaren RAL-Farbpalette lackierbar.  

What a grand entrance: Like a fulminant work of art, the sculp-

tural coat rack V 22 forms the centerpiece of the room. Joyously 

taking over all duties entrusted to its tentacles, it still remains 

compact and absolutely steadfast. Available in any hue of the 

RAL colour chart that you opt for.

Design:  
Delphin Design
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Your new favorite spot: Graceful and stable at the 

same time. The new bar stool MARTINO continues 

the pure design of the MARTINI CHAIR and the MO 

side tables and can be grouped perfectly. Two ver-

sions of MARTINO are available.

STEP MARTINO

Bildhübsch, praktisch, unverzichtbar: Aus 3-mm-

Metall geschweißt, perfekt verarbeitet und absolut 

standsicher präsentiert sich der Schirmständer STEP. 

Die verschiedenen Zylindergrößen bieten Platz für 

Schirme aller Größen und passen sich dezent in alle 

Entrees ein, ob Zuhause oder im Büro. Matt lackiert 

in allen RAL-Farben erhältlich.

Ihr neuer Stammplatz: Grazil und stabil zugleich ist 

der neue Barhocker MARTINO. Er führt die schlichte 

Gestaltung des MARTINI CHAIRS und der Beistellti-

sche MO fort und lässt sich perfekt damit kombinie-

ren. MARTINO ist in zwei Ausführungen erhältlich.

Ravishingly beautiful, practical, indispensable: The 

umbrella stand STEP proves to be absolutely stead-

fast, perfectly crafted and welded from 3 mm strong 

metal. Cylinders in three different sizes provide 

space for all kinds of umbrellas and discreetly blend 

into any kind of entrance situations, be it at home or 

in your office. Available in matt lacquer in every hue 

of the RAL colour chart.

Design: Philipp Günther Design
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RAL 9003 
Signalweiß
Signal white

RAL 9010
Reinweiß
Pure white

RAL 9006 
Weißaluminium
White aluminium

RAL 7042
Verkehrsgrau
Traffic grey

RAL 7012
Basaltgrau
Basalt grey
 

RAL 7016
Anthrazitgrau
Anthracite grey
 

RAL 7044 
Seidengrau
Silk grey

RAL 1019 
Graubeige
Grey beige

RAL 7006 
Beigegrau
Beige grey

RAL 1012 
Zitronengelb
Lemon yellow

RAL 1023 
Verkehrsgelb
Traffic yellow

RAL 2000 
Gelborange
Yellow orange

RAL 2009 
Verkehrsorange
Traffic orange

RAL 3020 
Verkehrsrot
Traffic red

RAL 3003 
Rubinrot
Ruby red

RAL 6019 
Weißgrün
Pastel green

RAL 6011 
Resedagrün
Reseda green

RAL 6005 
Moosgrün
Moss green

RAL 6034 
Pastelltürkis
Pastel turquoise

RAL 5020 
Ozeanblau
Ocean blue

RAL 5013 
Kobaltblau
Cobalt blue

RAL 9005 
Tiefschwarz
Jet black

Kupfer 
Copper

Rauch 
Smoke

Antikgrün 
Antique green

FARBEN
COLOURS

Bitte beachten Sie, dass die Abbildungen nur annähernd dem Originalfarbton entsprechen. 
Please note, printed colours may vary from the original colours.
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UNSERE DESIGNER 
OUR DESIGNERS

Tim Brauns

e27

SCALA (German Design Award Winner 2019)

Jonas Kressel & Ivo Schelle

Kressel & Schelle
n STACK (German Design Award Winner 2016)
n Sekretär / Davenport PS 05 & PS 04
n Wandsekretär / Wall-mounted bureau PS 03 

Dirk Loff und Thomas Wagner

Delphin Design
n Sekretär / Davenport PS 07
n Beistelltisch / Side table V 44
n Garderobenständer /  

 Coat rack V 22

Gregor Faubel

Studio Faubel

MARTINI CHAIR

Peter Lippert

Lippert Studios
n Sekretär / Davenport PS 08  

 (Interior Innovation Award  

 Winner 2012) & PS 10
n Schminktisch / Dressing table ST 08

Philipp Günther

Philipp Günther Design 

STEP Schirmständer /  

Umbrella stand

Jan Armgardt
n  MODULAR  

(German Design Award  

Nominee 2016)
n Beistelltisch / Side table  

 LH 12

Die Designs und Entwürfe von müller entstammen 

sowohl aus eigener Feder als auch aus der Hand 

von selbst schaffenden Designern. So entsteht eine 

spannende Gewichtung aus unterschiedlichsten 

Gestaltungsstilen – von minimalistisch bis skulptural, 

von monochrom bis kontrastreich, von funktional 

bis markant.

The designs and drafts of müller originate from our 

own design team als well as from the creative minds 

of our free-lance designers. Thus we create an excit-

ing mixture of various design principles, mingling 

minimalistic with sculptural, monochrome with con-

trasting colours or functional with distinctive.
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BERATUNG
CONSULTATION

Sie benötigen Beratung zu unseren Produkten, zur Planung und  

über technische Machbarkeit? Sie möchten einen Beratungster-

min bei Ihnen oder bei uns vereinbaren?

Rufen Sie uns gerne an oder schreiben Sie uns! Unser Service-

team steht Ihnen mit Rat und Tat zur Seite.

Do you require consultation concerning our products, planning 

and technical feasibility? Do you want to arrange a consultation 

appointment on your premises or at our place? 

Feel free to give us a call or write to us: Our service team is 

always happy to help you with advice and support.

TECHNISCHE DATEN & 
PLANUNGSHILFEN
TECHNICAL DATA & 
PLANNING AIDS

+49 (0) 821 5 97 67 38 - 0
info@mueller-moebel.com

www.mueller-moebel.comFür weitere 3D-Formate oder technische Zeichnungen in 2D 

oder 3D setzen Sie sich bitte mit uns in Verbindung. Wir senden 

Ihnen auch gerne Muster aus Holz, Linoleum, Laminat oder Filz. 

Auch Muster von Sonderfarben können wir für Sie anfertigen.

Please contact us if you require further 3D materials or technical 

drawings in 2D or 3D. We’ll gladly send you samples of wood, 

linoleum, laminate or felt. We can also provide samples of spe-

cial colours if required.

Die Produkte in diesem Katalog entsprechen dem Stand der Drucklegung. Alle Farbwiedergaben können 
nur eine Orientierung vermitteln und sind keine Referenzmuster. Bei den angegebenen Maßen handelt es 
sich um Nennmaße und nicht um Produktionsmaße. Abweichungen von Maßdaten und Ausführungen im 
zumutbaren Rahmen bleiben vorbehalten. Produktionsbedingte Änderungen, die der Verbesserung der 
Qualität und des Designs dienen, bedürfen keiner Vorankündigung.

© 2019, müller möbelfabrikation GmbH & Co. KG, Augsburg, Germany
Design & Layout: DIE FORMATE, www.dieformate.de
Photos: Andreas Brücklmair Fotograf, www.bruecklmair.de

The products in this catalogue correspond accurately with the state of affairs at the time of printing. All colour 
reproductions can only serve as a guideline and do not claim to be master samples. The stated dimensions 
are nominal dimensions only, not final production dimensions. Subject to deviations from measurement data 
and statements within reasonable limits. Changes because of production-related reasons improving quality 
and design require no prior announcement.

müller möbelfabrikation 

GmbH & Co. KG

Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 6 

D-86159 Augsburg

Germany 

T +49 (0) 821 5 97 67 38 - 0

F +49 (0) 821 5 97 67 38 - 99

info@mueller-moebel.com

www.mueller-moebel.com

mailto:info%40mueller-moebel.com?subject=Anfrage%20/%20Inquiry
http://www.mueller-moebel.com
http://www.dieformate.de
http://www.dieformate.de
http://www.bruecklmair.de
mailto:info%40mueller-moebel.com%20?subject=
http://www.mueller-moebel.com
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www.mueller-moebel.com

metall.  
möbel.  
müller.

http://www.mueller-moebel.com
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